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

GORGEOUS HOME ON SOUGHT-AFTER STREET!
• Interlock front walkway, beautifully landscaped
• Large eat-in kitchen w/walkout to interlock patio & mature gardens
• Main flr fam rm w/gas f/place
• Bright and spacious living/dining rm
• Master w/4 pc ensuite
• Huge mud room w/garage access
• Completely fin bsmnt w/rec rm, gas f/p & 2 bdrms 
• $359,900                                                                    06-678-30

FOR SALEFOR SALE
New condition solid oak

Mennonite built
dining room table,

6 chairs, buffet & hutch.
Impeccable!

NEW

NEW

OPEN HOUSE - SUN., NOV. 19 2-4 P.M.
18 HARROP AVENUE

• Desirable location close to mall & schools
• Open concept design painted in modern tones
• Walkout to deck and lovely garden
• Finished rec room with newer Berber & 2 pc
• Gorgeous renovated 4 piece
• Appliances included
• Affordable at $194,900                     6-615-30

• 6 bedrooms plus 5 bathrooms
• In desirable area amongst fine homes
• Gorgeous custom bungalow on 3 Acres mins to town
• Open concept gourmet kitchen with granite counters
• Family rm w/hrdwd floors, vaulted ceiling & fireplace
• Walkout to finished lower lvl w/games rm, rec rm, office
• 2.5 Garages and much more!! 06-527-30

Future Realty Inc., Brokerage

86 Guelph St., Georgetown
(905) 702-9800   1-888-524-6005

PAMELA FOY*
& DANIEL FOY*

*Sales RepresentativeS

27 ONTARIO STREET
Super 4 bedroom home. Walkout basement to
country living in town. Many mature trees. No
neighbours behind you, 169’ deep lot, quiet loca-
tion, walkout to kitchen to huge deck 40 x 10,
over looking rock  garden. Many upgrades
include hardwood, new broadloom, gas fire-
place, newer windows, furnace, CAC. Well main-
tained home. Parking for 4 vehicles.

$1500 ALL UTILITIES ARE INCLUDED
This beautiful 2 bedroom upper level home is available
all inclusive. Tenants have 2 parking spots and shared
use of deck off back of house. All tenants have shared
use of garden with pond. Master bedroom has a 4 piece
ensuite with claw tub. The gas fireplace make the living
room cozy. On those snowy winter days grab  a book and
have a seat in the sunroom. The house has a large eat-
in kitchen which includes fridge, stove, dishwasher and
microwave.

$900 ALL UTILITIES ARE INCLUDED
This 2 bedroom basement apartment  is all inclusive,
and in move-in condition. Includes fridge and stove.
Tenants in all apartments  are able to use beautiful land-
scaped garden with pond behind main house. There is 2
parking spots available with the apartment. Shared use
of the back deck and a private entrance.

$1200 PLUS UTILITIES
This 2 bedroom bungalow is plus utilities. It includes 2
parking spots use of landscaped garden. Has 2
entrances and includes fridge, stove, washer & dryer.
The fireplace in the living room is wood and heats whole
house.

249 MAIN ST., ROCKWOOD
$1500 ALL UTILITIES INCLUDES
This 3 bedroom bungalow is available for lease.
It includes all appliances in kitchen as well as
shared laundry with tenant downstairs. The use
of deck off dining room and backyard. Lease
excludes the use of detached garage. All tenants
to be approved by owner of house.

$334,900NEW PRICE

NEW PRICECOUNTRY LIVING IN TOWN

NEW PRICEMain House at 265 MAIN STREET NORTH

NEW PRICEBack House at 265 MAIN STREET NORTH

OPEN HOUSE, SUN., NOV. 19, 2-4 PM

NEW PRICE2 SEPARATE APARTMENTS



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.3
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
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